Decorative Base Cover:
Specifications:
F
E
 A
L
U
M

KSB19 // The Cleveland Jr.
Pedestrian Metal Pole
How to Order:
KSB19
BASE STYLE
KSB19 - The Cleveland Jr.
SHAFT OPTIONS
FE - Fluted (16) Extruded Non-Tapered
RE - Round Extruded Non-Tapered
FF - Form Fluted (16) Tapered
RF - Round Formed Tapered
A - Aluminum (all shaft options)
S - Steel (FF, RF only)
HEIGHT OPTIONS (FEET)
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18
-
PAINT COLOR
MATERIAL OPTIONS
-
GN - Federal Green, BE - Blue, GY - Gray,
BN - Brown, BK - Black, BZ - Bronze
*Additional options available on website
- -
Baseplate:
Pole Shaft Options:
Available as Available as Fluted Extruded (FE) 16 flute non-tapered in aluminum, Fluted Extruded (FE) 16 flute non-tapered in aluminum, Round Extruded (RE) Round Extruded (RE)
non-tapered in aluminum, non-tapered in aluminum, Form Fluted (FF) 16 flute tapered in aluminum or steel and Form Fluted (FF) 16 flute tapered in aluminum or steel and Round Round
Formed (RF) tapered in aluminum or steel.Formed (RF) tapered in aluminum or steel.
Decorative Base Cover:
Cast aluminum clam shell with maximum shaft
opening of 9.125”.
Base Weight*:
49 lbs
*Consult Shaft Detail Charts below for pole shaft weight
Finish:
Available in textured or smooth.
Options:
     GFI	 > Ground Fault Receptacle
     BA	 > Banner Arms
     FPH	 > Flower Pot Holder
     FH	 > Flag Holder
Round Extruded (RE)Fluted Extruded (FE)
Round Formed (RF)Form Fluted (FF)
KSB19 // The Cleveland Jr. Pedestrian Metal Pole
F
F